WINE LIST

People make wine, time makes wine.

And the time for Russian wines has come.

Our collection of Russian wines unites talented winemakers and the
most progressive estates, whose wines are created as works of art only
from their own grapes in certain areas of the Krasnodar Territory and

Crimea.

New Russian wines are unusual, bright, and memorable in their style.
Be it superbly crafted elegant sparkling or light, fine gastronomic
whites, dignified rosés, everyday uncomplicated fresh and energetic,
steel-aged reds or reds that are already emotional, rich, full-bodied,

rounded, oak-aged.

Our wine list contains representatives from the “Top 50 best wineries in
Russia 2025".

Wines from all over the world.
Our wine list contains over 50 exquisite wines, including wines from the
Old and New Worlds. Here you can try both aged collection wines

and well-recognized brands.

We store wine in special wine cabinets, which provide the ideal serving

temperature for maximum enjoyment of the drink.




RUSSIAN WINES

SPARKLING WINES
Balaklava Pinot Noir

Balaklava Brut Rosé

WHITE WINES
Loko Chimbali Orange
Lefkadiya Sauvignon Blanc

Galitsky & Galitsky, Riesling, Krasnaya Gorka

ROSE WINES

Galitsky & Galitsky Rosé, Krasnaya Gorka

RED WINES
Loko Chimbali Pinot Noir
Lefkadiya Malbec

Semisam Saperavi Syrah Reserve

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

2500

3500

3500

3500

4800

4500

3500

3500

3500



OLD & NEW WORLD WINES

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Prosecco DOC Papini, ltaly

Cava Nuviana Brut, Spain

WHITE

Trapiche Chardonnay, Argentina
Becksteiner Riesling, Off-Dry, Germany
Alla Moda Pinot Grigio Delle Venezia, Italy

Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

ROSE
Hans Baer Pinot Noir Rosé, Off-Dry, Germany

Marqués de Riscal, Rioja, Spain

RED
Chianti Geografico, Italy
Steakwine Malbec, Off-Dry, Pefiaflor, Argentina

Marqués de Riscal, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Felix Solis Vinalba Cabernet Tempranillo, Spain
Hans Baer Riesling, Germany

Bodegas Reymos Uva Bravo Sparkling, Spain

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

800

800

650

650

650

800

650

800

650

650

800

650

650

650



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Philippe Devaux Crémant de Loire AOC Brut
Philippe Devaux Crémant de Loire AOC Brut Rosé
Chanoine Fréres Réserve Privée Brut, France
Chanoine Fréres Réserve Privée Brut Rosé, France
Lanson Le Black Label Brut, France

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, France

WHITE WINES

MINERAL | FRESH | CRYSTAL

Chablis Vieille Vigne AOC Chardonnay, France
Estella Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Carolina, Chile
Griner Veltliner Classic Style Organic, Austria
Gavi Scélca, Piedmont, ltaly

Sauvignon Saint-Bris, Dom. Jean-Marc Brocard,
Burgundy, France

Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, France

Sancerre Le Rochoy, Dom. Laporte, Loire, France
FLORAL | STRAW | AROMATIC

Villa Rocca Pinot Grigio Venezia DOC, ltaly
PalaVani Rkatsiteli "Qvevri", Georgia
SEMI-DRY | SEMI-SWEET WHITE WINES
Frescello Bianco Sweet, Cielo, Italy

Baluarte Moscatel, Bodegas Chivite, Navarra, Spain

75 CL
75 CL
75 CL
75 CL
75 CL

75 CL

375CL
75 CL
75 CL
75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

375CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

4500

5400

11900

16000

16000

26500

3800

4000

4500

6200

6500

8600

9600

1300

4500

4000

4900



FRUITY | ROUND | EXPRESSIVE

Rigo Rigo Chenin Blanc, Origin Wine Stellenbosch,
2023, South Africa

Lafauret Bourgogne Chardonnay,
Cac Maison Joseph Druin, 2021, Burgundy, France

Pouily-Fumeteen Travertan, Sas Henri Bourgeois,
2022, Loire Valley, France

Chablis Premier Cru Beauregard,
2022, Burgundy, France

Pouily-Fuisset, Sas Maison Joseph Drouin,

2022, Burgundy, France

Meursault le Cloux, Bouchard per and fis,
2020, Burgundy, France

Pouligny-Montrachet, Sas Maison Joseph Drouin,
2020, Burgundy, France

ROSE WINES

Crab & Mo White Zinfandel, Semi-Sweet,
California, USA

Paddle Creek Riesling, Off-Dry, Marlborough, NZ

RED WINES

ELEGANT | JUICY | SILKY

Casa Neri Tempranillo Tinto, Spain

Guillaume Auréle Pinot Noir IGP Pays d'Oc, France
Chéteau Tarnas Bel Air AOP, Bordeaux, France
FRUITY | EXPRESSIVE | BRIGHT

Deep Creek Pinotage, South Africa

Rigo Rigo Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Estella Carmenere, Santa Carolina, Chile

Barbera d'Asti DOCG Volpi, Piedmont, Italy
Chianti Classico, Banfi, Tuscany, ltaly

Chateau d'Arvigny (Haut-Médoc), Bordeaux, France

Vifia Pedrosa Ribera del Duero Crianza, Spain

75 CL

75CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75CL

75 CL

75 CL

75CL

75 CL

75CL

75CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75CL

75CL

75 CL

75 CL

2400

9200

10200

11300

15500

26500

28000

3400

3900



FULL BODY | VOLUMERIAN | COMPLEX

Legaris Ribera del Duero, Priorat, Spain

Vifia Pedrosa Gran Reserva, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Scala Dei Prior, Priorat, Spain

Chateau Cantemerle (Haut-Médoc) AOC, 2014, France
Chéteau Phélan Ségur AOC, 2014, France

Chéteau Giscours Margaux AOC, 2015, France

Chéteau Grand Puy-Lacoste Pauillac AOC,
2012, France

Chéteau Phélan Ségur AOC, 2015, France

Chéateau Pontet-Canet Pauillac AOC, 2012, France
Chéteau Léoville Barton Saint-Julien AOC, 2011, France
Chéateau Clerc Milon Pauillac AOC, 2014, France
Chéteau Beychevelle Saint-Julien AOC, 2013, France
Chéteau Lynch-Bages Pauillac AOC, 2011, France
Ornellaya Bolgheri Superior, 2022, ltaly

SEMI-DRY | SEMI-SWEET RED WINES

Lucky Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon, Off-Dry, Australia
Una Zweigelt, Off-Dry, Sunny Red, Austria

Kindzmarauli Semi-Sweet, Metreveli, Georgia

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

75 CL

4500

11500

11000

18000

22000

28000

29500

29500

29500

31000

36000

36000

44000

119000

2400

2900

3900



BAR MENU

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIVES

Martini Vermouth (Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry)

Bitter Ligare, Amaretto Liqueur

Fructus Schulz Liqueur (Triple Sec, Coffee, Cream)

Limoncello
Jagermeister, Fernet-Branca

Calvados Pére Magloire, VSOP, France

VODKA

Tsar's Gold

Beluga Noble

Onegin (Served with Cloudberry Jam)

Grey Goose, France

WHISKY

Dewar’s White Label, Scotland

Lang’s Full & Smoky, Scotland

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O., Scotland

Glen Moray Single Malt, Scotland
Whistler Double Oaked Irish, Ireland
Jameson, Ireland

West Cork Irish Stout, Ireland

Jim Beam Bourbon, USA

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey, USA
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, USA
Auchentoshan 12 Y.O. Single Malt, Scotland
Macallan 12 Y.O. Single Malt, Scotland

4CL

4CL

4CL

4 CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4 CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4 CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4 CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

4CL

350

350

350

400

500

750

400

500

550

600

550

550

750

750

550

550

650

650

650

850

1400

1800



COGNAC

Roullet VS, France 4CL 650
Henri Mounier VS, France 4 CL 650
Roullet VSOP, France 4 CL 850
Henri Mounier VSOP, France 4 CL 850
Roullet Cadeau Hors d'Age, France 4CL 1500
Henri Mounier Exira, France 4 CL 1500
TEQUILA

Ley 925 Silver Premium 4CL 550
Ley 925 Reposado Premium 4CL 650
GIN

Silks Irish Gin, Ireland 4CL 550
Whitley Neill London Dry, UK 4CL 500
Bombay Bramble, UK 4CL 550
Bombay Sapphire, UK 4CL 550
RUM

Oakheart Original 4CL 500
Flor de Cafia Centenario 12 Y.O., Nicaragua 4 CL 600
BOTTLED BEER

Kru$ovice Pale Lager 45CL 350
KruSovice Dark Lager 45CL 350
Krusovice Non-Alcoholic 0.0% 33CL 350
La Costa Fresca Beer (Served with Lime) 33CL 450
Pinnes Stout 44 CL 650
DRAFT BEER

Krusovice Pale 30CL/50CL  350/550

Edelweiss Wheat Beer 30CL/50CL  350/550



COCKTAIL MENU

APERITIFS

Negroni (Gin, Red Vermouth, Bitter)

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Orange)
Limoncello Spritz (Limoncello, Sparkling Wine)
Martini Royal (White Vermouth, Sparkling Wine)
Kir Royal (Blackcurrant Liqueur, Sparkling Wine)
Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar Syrup)
Daiquiri (Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup)

From ltaly With Love (Aperol, Bitter, Amaretto,
Tonic, Lemon)

Porn Star Martini (Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Purée,

Sparkling Wine, Lime)

ANYTIME COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea
(Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Cola)

Clover Club
(Gin, Raspberry, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Egg White)

Tom Collins
(Gin, Orange Juice, Lime, Soda)

Cuba Libre (Rum, Cola, Lime)

Bloody Mary
(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Angostura, Spices)

Lynchburg Lemonade
(Bourbon, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup, Tonic, Lime)

9CL

21CL

21CL

16 CL

16 CL

10CL

10CL

15 CL

12 CLL

24 CL

12 CL

22 CL

19 CL

18 CL

20 CL

600

1100

1100

750

850

600

600

750

750

850

600

600

600

750

900



DIGESTIVES
Godfather (Whisky, Amaretto) 6CL 600

Lemon Pie (Vodka, Lemon Juice, Egg White, 9CL 600
Cream, Vanilla Syrup)

Tommy's Sour (Whisky, Passion Fruit Purée, 15CL 700
Sugar Syrup, Egg White)

Espresso Martini (Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, 8,5CL 650
Espresso, Vanilla, Cream Liqueur)

White Russian (Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Cream) 7 CL 600

SHOT SETS (4 COCKTAILS/SET)

Bright Yellow (Vodka, Sugar Syrup, Vanilla, 18CL 700
Lemon, Egg White, Cream)

Soft Pink (Gin, Red Vermouth, Raspberry Purée, 18CL 700
Lemon, Sugar, Egg White) (180 ml — 700 ®)

Iceberg (Gin, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Ginger Syrup, 18CL 1600
Egg White)

Sangrita (Tequila, Tomato Juice, Spices, Celery, Lemon) 36CL 700



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Loose Leaf Tea Assortment (Served in Pot)

Espresso, Americano

Cappuccino, Latte

Flat White, Raf Coffee

Homemade Cranberry Juice

San Benedetto Water, ltaly (Still/Sparkling 250 ml)
San Benedetto Water, ltaly (Still/Sparkling 500 ml)
Borjomi Water, Georgia (500 ml)

Rich Soft Drinks Assortment

Homemade Lemonade

Rich Cola, Rich Tonic, Rich Bitter

Freshly Squeezed Juices (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple,
Carrot, Mixes)

Note: Prices in Russian Rubles (R).

Format strictly follows source file structure with inline volume+price.

350

220

250

280

250

300

500

400

250

350

250

450



