

### **WINE LIST**

People make wine, time makes wine.

And the time for Russian wines has come.

Our collection of Russian wines unites talented winemakers and the most progressive estates, whose wines are created as works of art only from their own grapes in certain areas of the Krasnodar Territory and Crimea.

New Russian wines are unusual, bright, and memorable in their style. Be it superbly crafted elegant sparkling or light, fine gastronomic whites, dignified rosés, everyday uncomplicated fresh and energetic, steel-aged reds or reds that are already emotional, rich, full-bodied, rounded, oak-aged.

Our wine list contains representatives from the "Top 50 best wineries in Russia 2025".

Wines from all over the world.

Our wine list contains over 50 exquisite wines, including wines from the Old and New Worlds. Here you can try both aged collection wines and well-recognized brands.

We store wine in special wine cabinets, which provide the ideal serving temperature for maximum enjoyment of the drink.





### **RUSSIAN WINES**

#### **SPARKLING WINES**

Balaklava Pinot Noir	75 CL	2500
Balaklava Brut Rosé	75 CL	3500
WHITE WINES		
Loko Chimbali Orange	75 CL	3500
Lefkadiya Sauvignon Blanc	75 CL	3500
Galitsky & Galitsky, Riesling, Krasnaya Gorka	75 CL	4800
ROSÉ WINES		
NOOL WIN 120		
Galitsky & Galitsky Rosé, Krasnaya Gorka	75 CL	4500
RED WINES		
Loko Chimbali Pinot Noir	75 CL	3500
Lefkadiya Malbec	75 CL	3500
Semisam Saperavi Syrah Reserve	75 CL	3500



## OLD & NEW WORLD WINES

### BY THE GLASS

S	PA	R	ΚI	11	V	G
•			ı <b>ヽ</b> ∟		- 74	$\sim$

Prosecco DOC Papini, Italy	15 CL	800
Cava Nuviana Brut, Spain	15 CL	800
WHITE		
Trapiche Chardonnay, Argentina	15 CL	650
Becksteiner Riesling, Off-Dry, Germany	15 CL	650
Alla Moda Pinot Grigio Delle Venezia, Italy	15 CL	650
Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	15 CL	800
ROSÉ		
Hans Baer Pinot Noir Rosé, Off-Dry, Germany	15 CL	650
Marqués de Riscal, Rioja, Spain	15 CL	800
RED		
Chianti Geografico, Italy	15 CL	650
Steakwine Malbec, Off-Dry, Peñaflor, Argentina	15 CL	650
Marqués de Riscal, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	15 CL	800
NON-ALCOHOLIC		
Felix Solis Vinalba Cabernet Tempranillo, Spain	15 CL	650
Hans Baer Riesling, Germany	15 CL	650
Bodegas Reymos Uva Bravo Sparkling, Spain	15 CL	650



### WINES BY THE BOTTLE

#### **SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE**

Philippe Devaux Crémant de Loire AOC Brut	75 CL	4500
Philippe Devaux Crémant de Loire AOC Brut Rosé	75 CL	5400
Chanoine Frères Réserve Privée Brut, France	75 CL	11900
Chanoine Frères Réserve Privée Brut Rosé, France	75 CL	16000
Lanson Le Black Label Brut, France	75 CL	16000
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, France	75 CL	26500

#### WHITE WINES

### MINERAL | FRESH | CRYSTAL

·		
Chablis Vieille Vigne AOC Chardonnay, France	37,5 CL	3800
Estella Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Carolina, Chile	75 CL	4000
Grüner Veltliner Classic Style Organic, Austria	75 CL	4500
Gavi Scólca, Piedmont, Italy	75 CL	6200
Sauvignon Saint-Bris, Dom. Jean-Marc Brocard, Burgundy, France	75 CL	6500
Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, France	75 CL	8600
Sancerre Le Rochoy, Dom. Laporte, Loire, France	75 CL	9600
FLORAL   STRAW   AROMATIC		
Villa Rocca Pinot Grigio Venezia DOC, Italy	37,5 CL	1300
PalaVani Rkatsiteli "Qvevri", Georgia	75 CL	4500
SEMI-DRY   SEMI-SWEET WHITE WINES		
Frescello Bianco Sweet, Cielo, Italy	75 CL	4000
Baluarte Moscatel, Bodegas Chivite, Navarra, Spain	75 CL	4900



75 CL	2400
75 CL	9200
75 CL	10200
75 CL	11300
75 CL	15500
75 CL	26500
75 CL	28000
75 CL	3400
75 CL	3900
75 CL	
75 CL	
75 CL	
75 CL	
75 CL	
75 CL 75 CL	
	75 CL



## FULL BODY | VOLUMERIAN | COMPLEX

Legaris Ribera del Duero, Priorat, Spain	75 CL	4500
Viña Pedrosa Gran Reserva, Ribera del Duero, Spain	75 CL	11500
Scala Dei Prior, Priorat, Spain	75 CL	11000
Château Cantemerle (Haut-Médoc) AOC, 2014, France	75 CL	18000
Château Phélan Ségur AOC, 2014, France	75 CL	22000
Château Giscours Margaux AOC, 2015, France	75 CL	28000
Château Grand Puy-Lacoste Pauillac AOC, 2012, France	75 CL	29500
Château Phélan Ségur AOC, 2015, France	75 CL	29500
Château Pontet-Canet Pauillac AOC, 2012, France	75 CL	29500
Château Léoville Barton Saint-Julien AOC, 2011, France	75 CL	31000
Château Clerc Milon Pauillac AOC, 2014, France	75 CL	36000
Château Beychevelle Saint-Julien AOC, 2013, France	75 CL	36000
Château Lynch-Bages Pauillac AOC, 2011, France	75 CL	44000
Ornellaya Bolgheri Superior, 2022, Italy	75 CL	119000
SEMI-DRY   SEMI-SWEET RED WINES		
Lucky Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon, Off-Dry, Australia	75 CL	2400
Una Zweigelt, Off-Dry, Sunny Red, Austria	75 CL	2900
Kindzmarauli Semi-Sweet, Metreveli, Georgia	75 CL	3900



# **BAR MENU**

#### LIQUEURS & DIGESTIVES

4 CL	350
4 CL	350
4 CL	350
4 CL	400
4 CL	500
4 CL	<i>7</i> 50
4 CL	400
4 CL	500
4 CL	550
4 CL	600
4 CL	550
4 CL	550
4 CL	<i>7</i> 50
4 CL	<i>7</i> 50
4 CL	550
4 CL	550
4 CL	650
4 CL	650
4 CL	650
4 CL	850
4 CL	1400
	4 CL

Macallan 12 Y.O. Single Malt, Scotland 4 CL 1800



COGNAC		
Roullet VS, France	4 CL	650
Henri Mounier VS, France	4 CL	650
Roullet VSOP, France	4 CL	850
Henri Mounier VSOP, France	4 CL	850
Roullet Cadeau Hors d'Âge, France	4 CL	1500
Henri Mounier Extra, France	4 CL	1500
TEQUILA		
Ley 925 Silver Premium	4 CL	550
Ley 925 Reposado Premium	4 CL	650
GIN		
Silks Irish Gin, Ireland	4 CL	550
Whitley Neill London Dry, UK	4 CL	500
Bombay Bramble, UK	4 CL	550
Bombay Sapphire, UK	4 CL	550
RUM		
Oakheart Original	4 CL	500
Flor de Caña Centenario 12 Y.O., Nicaragua	4 CL	600
BOTTLED BEER		
Krušovice Pale Lager	45 CL	350
Krušovice Dark Lager	45 CL	350
Krušovice Non-Alcoholic 0.0%	33 CL	350
La Costa Fresca Beer (Served with Lime)	33 CL	450

44 CL 650

30 CL/50 CL 350/550

30 CL/50 CL 350/550

Pinnes Stout

**DRAFT BEER** 

Krušovice Pale

Edelweiss Wheat Beer



# **COCKTAIL MENU**

#### **APERITIFS**

Negroni (Gin, Red Vermouth, Bitter)	9 CL	600
Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Orange)	21 CL	1100
Limoncello Spritz (Limoncello, Sparkling Wine)	21 CL	1100
Martini Royal (White Vermouth, Sparkling Wine)	16 CL	<i>7</i> 50
Kir Royal (Blackcurrant Liqueur, Sparkling Wine)	16 CL	850
Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar Syrup)	10 CL	600
Daiquiri (Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup)	10 CL	600
From Italy With Love (Aperol, Bitter, Amaretto, Tonic, Lemon)	15 CL	<i>7</i> 50
Porn Star Martini (Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Purée, Sparkling Wine, Lime)	12 CLL	750
ANYTIME COCKTAILS		
Long Island Iced Tea (Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Cola)	24 CL	850
Clover Club (Gin, Raspberry, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Egg White)	12 CL	600
Tom Collins (Gin, Orange Juice, Lime, Soda)	22 CL	600
	22 CL 19 CL	600
(Gin, Orange Juice, Lime, Soda)		



### **DIGESTIVES**

Godfather (Whisky, Amaretto)	6 CL	600
Lemon Pie (Vodka, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Cream, Vanilla Syrup)	9 CL	600
Tommy's Sour (Whisky, Passion Fruit Purée, Sugar Syrup, Egg White)	15 CL	700
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla, Cream Liqueur)	8,5 CL	650
White Russian (Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Cream)	7 CL	600
SHOT SETS (4 COCKTAILS/SET)		
Bright Yellow (Vodka, Sugar Syrup, Vanilla, Lemon, Egg White, Cream)	18 CL	700
Soft Pink (Gin, Red Vermouth, Raspberry Purée, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White) (180 ml — 700 ₽)	18 CL	700
Iceberg (Gin, Blue Curaçao, Lemon, Ginger Syrup, Egg White)	18 CL	1600
Sangrita (Tequila, Tomato Juice, Spices, Celery, Lemon)	36 CL	700



### NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Loose Leaf Tea Assortment (Served in Pot)	350
Espresso, Americano	220
Cappuccino, Latte	250
Flat White, Raf Coffee	280
Homemade Cranberry Juice	250
San Benedetto Water, Italy (Still/Sparkling 250 ml)	300
San Benedetto Water, Italy (Still/Sparkling 500 ml)	500
Borjomi Water, Georgia (500 ml)	400
Rich Soft Drinks Assortment	250
Homemade Lemonade	350
Rich Cola, Rich Tonic, Rich Bitter	250
Freshly Squeezed Juices (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Carrot, Mixes)	450

Note: Prices in Russian Rubles (P).

Format strictly follows source file structure with inline volume+price.